800.422.2547 | 330.998.7800  •  www.siffron.com
Most durable tray in the market
2.0
2 www.siffron.com  |  800.422.2547  |  330.998.7800
After
Maximize the effectiveness of your retail real estate2.0
Before
Enhance presentation to increase sales Product features

ledge supports full width of product.
Expandable sides
Specifications
Bar mount design
Design of tray mount allows trays to span over bars,
creating a continuous flow of merchandise.
	◆ Standard 4.6” wide tray frame
	◆ Tray is available in 15”, 17”, 19” and 21” depths
	◆ Bar Tray expands from 4.6” to 10.5” wide with dividers
	◆ Bar Tray with Baffles expands from
4.6” to 7.75” wide with dividers
	◆ Various spring tensions available
	◆ Standard color is black - custom colors available
	◆ Custom depths and features also available
Part Number Description Pack
N2B-15-141-K NEXT 2.0 15” Bar Tray 12
N2B-17-141-K NEXT 2.0 17” Bar Tray 12
N2B-19-141-K NEXT 2.0 19” Bar Tray 12
N2B-21-141-K NEXT 2.0 21” Bar Tray 12
N2B-15-141-B-K NEXT 2.0 15” Bar Tray w/ Baffle 12
N2B-17-141-B-K NEXT 2.0 17” Bar Tray w/ Baffle 12
N2B-19-141-B-K NEXT 2.0 19” Bar Tray w/ Baffle 12
N2B-21-141-B-K NEXT 2.0 21” Bar Tray w/ Baffle 12
Bar Version - Most durable tray in the market2.0
Divider ledge provides support
for full width of product
5www.siffron.com  |  800.422.2547  |  330.998.7800

The Next™ 2.0 is also available with baffles to ensure temperature is maintained at the optimal level and
product is kept fresh from the back of the cooler to the front.  Next™ 2.0 baffles come installed into the tray
already – requiring no additional assembly. Note: Next™ 2.0 with Integrated Baffles can expand up to 7.75”.
Under refrigeration testing, the Next™ 2.0 has proven it supports the critical air curtain required for
optimal preservation of frozen or chilled merchandise, allowing the unit to hold proper temperatures. *
*Unit must be properly installed and merchandised
Expands from 4.6”
to 7.75” wide
Divider ledge provides support
for full width of product
Bar Version (Options) - Most durable tray in the market2.0
6 www.siffron.com  |  800.422.2547  |  330.998.7800
Pull-out Tray - Ensure first-in, first-out rotation
Bar Version (Options) - Most durable tray in the market2.0
Part Number Description Pack
N2E-15-142-B-K NEXT 2.0 15” Pull-out Tray with Baffles 12
N2E-17-142-B-K NEXT 2.0 17” Pull-out Tray with Baffles 12
N2E-19-142-B-K NEXT 2.0 19” Pull-out Tray with Baffles 12
N2E-21-142-B-K NEXT 2.0 21” Pull-out Tray with Baffles 12
Make product loading easy with the new Next™
2.0 Pull-out Tray option.  Designed with the
same advantages as the Next™ 2.0 Tray, the
Next™ 2.0 Pull-out Tray extends 2/3 of the total

trays. No un-install necessary - just slide into place. Mount
in tray/box/tray orientations for special product promotions.
Shelf Version - Most durable tray in the market2.0
Specifications
	◆ Standard 4.6” wide frame
	◆ Tray is available in 13”, 15”, 17”, 19”, and 21” depths
and expands from 4.6” to 10.5” wide with dividers
	◆ Front Rail available in 30”, 36” and 48” L
	◆ Various spring tensions available
	◆ Standard color is black
	◆ For standard gondola shelf perforations use
Universal Fastener 8509317101 (sold separately).
	◆ For wire cooler shelving use Fastener for
Wire 4166734140 (sold separately).
Part Number Description Pack
N2S-13-141-K NEXT 2.0 13” Shelf Tray 12
N2S-15-141-K NEXT 2.0 15” Shelf Tray 12
N2S-17-141-K NEXT 2.0 17” Shelf Tray 12
N2S-19-141-K NEXT 2.0 19” Shelf Tray 12
N2S-21-141-K NEXT 2.0 21” Shelf Tray 12
Trays lock for
easy adjusting.
Removable C-channel on
front fence for product